CIN: L17111UP1988PLC009594



Sybly Industries Ltd.

Date: 26.07.2024

To, Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

> Scrip Code: 531499 Scrip ID: SYBLY

Sub: Disclosure as per Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (PIT Regulations), we are enclosing herewith the disclosures received to the Company under Regulation 7(2)(a) of PIT Regulations, from Mahesh Chand Mittal HUF, Promoter of the Company, in Form C in respect to sale of Equity Shares of the Company.

We request you to kindly take the above disclosure on your records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For SYBLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

street-Gurudwara road Modinagar, pseudonym-038c:5427f0160e918aae7549699ec65, serialNumber-3daf16195217f0614c4d45ad745aeba 1400839s:clee599452d50aec746931, o=Personal, c=SAGAR AGARWAL Date: 202407.2e1223-49+0530*

Sagar Agarwal

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Membership Number: A57936

Encl: as above

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: **SYBLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

ISIN of the company: INE080D01042

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed companyand immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, DIN, & addresswith oct nos.	Category of Person (Promoter/ member of the	Securities heldprior to acquisition/disposal						acquisition/ disposal				intimation to	acquisition /disposal (on t	Exchange on which the trade was executed
	promoter group/desi nated person/ Director s/immediate relative to/others etc.)	securiti es (Foreg. – Shares Warrants.		Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentur es, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Purcha se/sale Pledge / Revocation / Invocation/ Others- please specify)	securities (For eg.	No. and % of shareh olding	From	То		preferentialoffer/ off market/Inter- se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name-Mahesh Chand Mittal HUF	Promoter	EQUITY	6,83,581 EQUITY SHARE AND 7,47% OF PAID	EQUITY	2,00,000 EQUITY SHARE	17,90,000	SALE OF EQUITY SHARES BY PROMOTER	EQUITY SHARES	4,83,581 EQUITY SHARE AND	25-07-2024	25-07-2024	26-07-2024	MARKET	BSE
PAN-AACHM2007D Address- Flat No.			UP SHARE CAPITAL OF THE						5.29% OF PAID UP					
603-Orange County,	,		COMPANY						01					
Indirapuram Ghaziabad 201014														
Mob-9412219915														



Digitally signed by Mahesh Chand Mittal
DN: c=IN, o=Personal, title=2070,
seudonym=1335464241601467818GYDBI1GAR824I,
2.5.4.20=e477059196e24af748bb26a4c5295507326691,
d136c74886c86c4346b873f2, postalCode=201014,
st=Uttar pradesh,
serialNumber=32290d84cf8a88281c76a65b46868098e
25a75c34645c32b647a4fbf0b2b74bb, cn=Mahesh
Chand Mittal
Date: 2024.07.26 11:53:26 +05'30'

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Trading i	Exchange on which the trade wasexecuted					
Туре	ofcontract	Contract specifications	NotionalValue	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	1 totional value	Sell Number of units (contracts * lotsize)	
16		17	18	19	20	21	22
NA		NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

 Mahesh
 Digitally signed by Mahesh Chand Mittal

 Dix.cilk.o=Personal, title=2070.
 pseudonym=133464416016478186VD811CAR824I,

 2.5.4.20=47705979662244748bb.26s-455595732669
 74786674886634649378.0pseu1acided=201014.

 Chand Mittal
 seialNumber=22290d84cf888281c76865546868098

 e25a37264693-232669734ff002D74bb, cn=Mahesh Chand Mittal
 Chand Mittal

(MAHESH CHAND MITTAL HUF) **PROMOTER**

Date: 26.07.2024 Place: Ghaziabad